LINEPULS-COD
Linear Encoders
Product range
A comprehensive range of products, designed and manufactured from one hand.
LINEPULS incremental linear encoders
General specifications for SME & SMS sensors:
 HTL Push-Pull output, +10Vdc +30Vdc
 RS422 Line Driver output, +5Vdc±5%

Product overview
Periodic index output
• Ordering code “I”
• Generated electronically, gated with A & B
• Precise!
• SME51 index “I” every 5 mm
• SME21 index “I” every 2 mm
• SME11 index “I” every 1 mm
• SMS11 index “I”/”K” every 1 mm
    I = TTL level, K = 1Vpp level
Reference output
• Ordering code “R”
• Requires LKM1309/x “reference pole support”
• LKM1309/x “enables” a selected index signal
• SME51 with LKM1309/5
• SME21 with LKM1309/2
• SME11, SMS11 with LKM1309/1
• (!) Multiple references possible
Limit switch outputs LS
• Available on SMEx2 & SMSx2 series
• Requires 2 LKM1309/LS “limit switch support”
• No interference with reference
• Reference is standard with LS
• 10 leads wire (AB /AB, +Vdc, 0Vdc, R /R, L1, L2)
Outline